2 L9B 20 EN
  •  10/2012
NELES® HIGH PERFORMANCE TRIPLE
ECCENTRIC DISC VALVE,  METAL
SEATED NELDISC®, SERIES L9B/L90B
Metso's Neles L9B/L90B-series valve is a high
performance triple eccentric disc valve. The body is
fabricated of boiler vessel quality carbon steel, and

L90B - DIN 17155 - 1.0425 (HII).
Disc: ASTM A351 gr. CF8M
DN 700 ... 1400 ASTM A 216 gr. WCB optional
Sea
Sha
Bea
Op
Cer
Val
Val
TECHNICAL SPECIF
DIMEN
TYPE
Dimensions, mm
DN/øD A  øB B1 C E ?M N øO
L9B200 200 200 241 311 161 326 6.35 46 25
L9B250 250 210 298.5 378.5 190 372 6.35 51 30
L9B300 300 210 343 423 223 412 9.52 58 35
L9B350 350 240 394 478 252 468 9.52 68 40
L9B400 400 270 445 529 284 510 12.70 80 45
L9B500 500 290 546 646 350 606 12.70 90 55
L9B600 600 330 660 760 430 745 19.05 119 70
L90B700/600 700/600 350 720 836 430 792 19.05 119 70
L90B800/700 800/700 380 821 941 550 892 22.23 146 85
L90B900/800 900/800 410 922 1042 600 1007 22.23 156 95
L90B1000/900 1000/900 440 1027 1172 645 1060 25.40 180 10
L90B1200/1000 1200/1000 500 1230 1375 735 1150 31.75 205 12
L90B1400/1200 1400/1200 560 1440 1640 895 1370 38.1 250 15
M
ø0
øD
DN